ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7099

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE
CITY: MIRPUR

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7099-A-2-4143
7099-A-3-4144
7099-A-3-4145
7099-A-3-4146
7099-A-3-4147
7099-A-3-4148
7099-A-3-4149
7099-A-6-4150

SARDAR HUZAIFA JALAL NASIR SARDAR NASIR
MUHAMMAD ALIYAN AQEEL  MUHAMMAD AQEEL

SHARJEEL SHAHZAD SHAHZAD MAHMOOD
MERYAM GUL SHERAZ GUL
AREESHA IMRAN IMRAN BASHIR
ABDUL BASIT RABNAWAZ AHMED
MOBEEN-UL-QAMAR QAMAR NAWAZ
AMAIM IMRAN IMRAN BASHIR

GRADE
2

a W w w w w w

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%

GRADE
B+
B
B-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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