ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7099

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: MIRPUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7099-A-2-4143	SARDAR HUZAIFA JALAL NASII	R SARDAR NASIR	2	80.00%	B+
7099-A-3-4144	MUHAMMAD ALIYAN AQEEL	MUHAMMAD AQEEL	3	78.67%	В
7099-A-3-4145	SHARJEEL SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD MAHMOOD	3	73.33%	B-
7099-A-3-4146	MERYAM GUL	SHERAZ GUL	3	84.00%	B+
7099-A-3-4147	AREESHA IMRAN	IMRAN BASHIR	3	73.33%	B-
7099-A-3-4148	ABDUL BASIT	RABNAWAZ AHMED	3	73.33%	B-
7099-A-3-4149	MOBEEN-UL-QAMAR	QAMAR NAWAZ	3	73.33%	B-
7099-A-6-4150	AMAIM IMRAN	IMRAN BASHIR	6	91.11%	Α

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.